FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Organisateur : SS ST Satur
C18 - CD CHER

1

2 DUPONT AUTHELET Marissa

3
4
5

DONZE Téo

PONTE GARCIA Martin
SIGALAS Aziliz
TOLLERON Auxence

C36 - CD INDRE

6
7
8
9

DELAVEAU Paul
PLANCOULAINE Amaury
TEODORO Lucenzo
THEBAULT Paul

- CD INDRE-ET-LOIRE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

BONNAUD Naél
BOUCHERIE Gaél
CABANEL Elie
COMMEUREUC Léo
CRON Tom

LE BERRE Jules
PIBALEAU Kélian
ROUBAIE Jihane

C41 - CD LOIR-ET-CHER

18
19
20
21
22

BEAUGILLET Eliott
IMBOURG Aymeric
IMBOURG Erwan
RICHARD Louis
SUBLEMONTIER Garance

C45 - CD LOIRET

23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

BAUDOIN Isaac
BEAUVALLET Martin
BOURGES Eden
D"AGOSTIN Tizio
BEDU Mathis
DOMINGUES Flavien
GAUTHIER Nolan
HANNOT GREMIAU Louison
NIOCHE Titouan
OLIVA Emile

TABU Adam

Nb d Engagés : 33
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Trophée

Liste des Engagés Pupilles
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